
If we were 100

GENDER

4951
islands

19

11

27
20

23

north-east
north-west

centre

south

BOOK READING (at least one book per year)

AGE

 aged 65
and over

22
aged 15-64
64

aged 0-14
14

aged 85
and over

35
aged 
under 6

RESIDENCE AREA

primary
school, no
qualifications

13

36

32

19

upper
secondary
diploma

lower
secondary 
school

QUALIFICATION

5
job seekers

37
employed

58
inactive

aged 0-14
.....................

14

aged 15-64.....................

23

aged 65 
and over.....................

21

LABOUR MARKET

MARITAL STATUS

population aged 14 and over

SMOKING HABITS

divorced

married unmarried

widowed2 8

48 42

italian
92 8

foreigner

smokers

former smokers

non smokers

20
23
57

CITIZENSHIP

university
degree,
postgraduate
degree

no physical activities

sport participants
61

39

25  continuous

10  occasional

26  some
 physical 
        activities

.....................

.....................

.....................

population aged 3 and over
SPORT PRACTICE

BODY MASS INDEX

underweight healty weight overweight obese

3 52 35 107-11 books

12 books and over

1-3 books

4-6 books

YES NO59
41

19

6
10

6

43

COMPUTER USE

NO
YES 57

USE OF THE INTERNET

YES
NO

64
36

ON LINE SHOPPING

YES 49
NO 51

population aged 15 and over

population aged 6 and over population aged 18 and over

population aged 3 and over population aged 6 and over population aged 14 and over


